
Model No.6904V IMPACT DRIVER



Model No.6904V IMPACT DRIVER

Item Parts No. Description I/C Qty New/Old Opt. 1 Opt. 2 Note

001A2 191950-1 CARBON BRUSH CB-415 1 *

001A3 195012-7 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-415 O 1

002 857035-0 NAME PLATE 6904V 1

003 213719-4 O RING 62 1

004 216011-7 STEEL BALL 5.6 1

005 651556-2 SWITCH VLX11 1

006B1 645253-0 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1

007A_ 651262-9 SWITCH SGEL106CV-2 1

008B 182444-7 HOUSING SET 1 *

    C10 414790-3 LEVER GUIDE 1 *

    C20 414789-8 SWITCH LEVER 1 *

    D10 INC. 37,38,39 *

008-1B 182729-1 HOUSING SET X 1 *

    C10 414790-3 LEVER GUIDE 1 *

    C20 414789-8 SWITCH LEVER 1 *

    D10 INC. 37,38,39 *

008-2B 182811-6 HOUSING SET O 1

008-2C 182811-6 HOUSING SET 1

    C10 414790-3 LEVER GUIDE 1

    C20 414789-8 SWITCH LEVER 1

    C30 421460-7 DUST COVER 1

    D10 INC. 37-39

009 216008-6 STEEL BALL 4 2

010 213257-6 OIL SEAL 18 1

011 257623-7 SLEEVE 18 1

012 261089-5 RUBBER WASHER 18 1

013 267054-2 FLAT WASHER 18 1

014A_ 134729-7 ANVIL ASS'Y 1

    C10 322654-6 ANVIL M 1

    D10 INC. 9-13,33-36

015 322459-4 HAMMER 1

016 216008-6 STEEL BALL 4 25

017 267088-5 FLAT WASHER 28 1

018B 233021-9 COMPRESSION SPRING 29 1 *

018-1B 233079-8 COMPRESSION SPRING 30 O 1

018-1C 233079-8 COMPRESSION SPRING 30 1

019 216011-7 STEEL BALL 5.6 1

020B 153210-9 SPINDLE COMPLETE 1 *

020-1B 153210-9 SPINDLE COMPLETE O 1 *

020-2B 153232-9 SPINDLE COMPLETE X 1

020-2C 153232-9 SPINDLE COMPLETE 1

021B 210007-0 BALL BEARING 608VV 1 *

021-1B 211051-0 BALL BEARING 609LLB X 1

021-1C 211051-0 BALL BEARING 609LLB 1

022B 253707-9 FLAT WASHER 16 1 *

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 27/12/2023



Model No.6904V IMPACT DRIVER

Item Parts No. Description I/C Qty New/Old Opt. 1 Opt. 2 Note

022-1B 267106-9 FLAT WASHER 18 X 1

022-1C 267106-9 FLAT WASHER 18 1

023B 213261-5 O RING 17 1 *

023-1B 213304-3 O RING 20 X 1

023-1C 213304-3 O RING 20 1

024C_ 633158-6 FIELD 220V 1

025B 211026-9 BALL BEARING 627LLB 1 *

025-1B 210025-8 BALL BEARING 627LLB O 1

025-1C 210025-8 BALL BEARING 627LLB 1

026C_ 511928-2 ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1

    D10 INC. 25,27,28

027-2 241881-5 FAN 52 1

028 211051-0 BALL BEARING 609LLB 1

029 214017-9 PLANE BEARING 5 1

030 226108-4 GEAR COMPLETE 16-38 1

031B 214012-9 PLANE BEARING 6 1 *

031-1B 214033-1 PLANE BEARING 6 X 1

031-1C 214033-1 PLANE BEARING 6 1

032 421382-1 BUMPER 1

033 322537-0 SLEEVE 1

034 233042-1 COMPRESSION SPRING 14 1

035 267101-9 FLAT WASHER 14 1

036 231952-6 RING SPRING 12 1

037B 182444-7 HOUSING SET 1 *

    C10 414790-3 LEVER GUIDE 1 *

    C20 414789-8 SWITCH LEVER 1 *

    D10 INC. 8,38,39 *

037-1B 182729-1 HOUSING SET X 1 *

    C10 414790-3 LEVER GUIDE 1 *

    C20 414789-8 SWITCH LEVER 1 *

    D10 INC. 8,38,39 *

037-2B 182811-6 HOUSING SET O 1

037-2C 182811-6 HOUSING SET 1

    C10 414790-3 LEVER GUIDE 1

    C20 414789-8 SWITCH LEVER 1

    C30 421460-7 DUST COVER 1

    D10 INC. 8,38,39

038 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4 1

039 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4 1

040 687051-6 STRAIN RELIEF 1

041A_B 682502-4 CORD GUARD 8-85 1 *

041A1B 682516-3 CORD GUARD 9.3-85 S 1 *

041A1C 682516-3 CORD GUARD 9.3-85 1 *

041A2 682504-0 CORD GUARD 10-85 O 1

042P_B 665394-6
POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-
2.5 1 *

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 27/12/2023



Model No.6904V IMPACT DRIVER

Item Parts No. Description I/C Qty New/Old Opt. 1 Opt. 2 Note

042P1B 665865-3
POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-
2.5 S 1

042P1C 665865-3
POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-
2.5 1

043B 265941-9 TAPPING SCREW BT 4X18 2 *

043-1B 265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 O 2

043-1C 265995-6 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 2

044A1 687052-4 STRAIN RELIEF 1

045 911148-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X25 3

046B 911138-5 P.H.SCREW M4X20 WITH WR 7 *

046-1B 911536-3 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X20 X 7

046-1C 911536-3 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X20 7

A01C 821549-5
CONNECTOR PLASTIC CASE
(TYPE1) 1

    C10 453974-8 LATCH 4

A02C 837869-7 INNER TRAY 1

A03C 803F93-0 6904VJ INDICATION LABEL 1

A04C 803F94-8 6904VJ PLASTIC CASE LABEL 2

A04-1B 824439-1 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1

    C10 182935-8 SLIDE LATCH (R.L) SET 1

Please order the parts with part number. Print Date 27/12/2023


